Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: WebEx Communications, Inc.

Alternative Name(s) of	Service Provider (including all names under which the service
provider is doing busin	ess): webex.com
Address of Service Pro	vider: 170 West Tasman Drive, San Jose, CA 95134
Name of Agent Designa	ated to Receive
	Infringement: Copyright Agent
similar designation is not accollocation):	ated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or eptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
Office of General Counsel, Drive, San Jose, CA 95134	Attn: Copyright Agent, Cisco Systems, Inc., 170 West Tasman
Telephone Number of D	Designated Agent: 408-526-4000
Facsimile Number of De	esignated Agent: 408-526-5952
Email Address of Design	nated Agent: DMCAagent@cisco.com
Identify the Interim Desig that it may be Readily Lo	mation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so cated in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office:
WebEx Communications, In	nc., Received November 24, 2003
Signature of Officer or De	epresentative of the Designating Service Provider:
organite of Colombia of Re	
-,, -, -, -,	Date: 4/25/03
Гуреd or Printed Name	and Title: Mallun Yen, Vice President, WebEx Communications, Inc.
Note: This Interim Desi Made Payable to the Re	gnation Must be Accompanied by a \$80 Filing Fee gister of Copyrights.
Mail the form to:	RECEIVED
Copyright GC/I&R P.O. Box 70400 Washington, DC 20024	COPYRIGHT OFFICE SCANNED 07-31/20

de u-

